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Stardard Color:White,Silver,Black

Product Features

e Fitted with four silent blocks to reduce noise levels,

ensuring this unit measures only 75 decibels compared
to other similar units that can be up to 10 times as loud.

* Featuring a nozzle that rotates 360° which allows a user

to dry their hands, face and body using the dryer

e Manufactured from ABS plastic that is easy to clean and

maintain.

*With an airflow of 100km per hour and a RPM of 5500, this
hand dryer dries a users hands within 29 seconds
producing air at 52°c when the room temperature is 25°C.

* Atough, durable but relatively quiet hand dryer for its
class, this unit will sitin your premises for many years
providing a reliable hand drying experience for your
customers and staff

Technical Specification

Body Material

Voltage

Frequency

Total Power

Motor Power

RPM

Electrical Lsolation

Hot & Cold Switch

Current

Air Speed

Dimensions (mm) WxHxD
Coverthickness

Air Temperature (10 cm distance/21°C)
Net Weight

Noise Level In Db(at 2m)

Water Splash Proof
Auto Cutoff

ABS
220-240V
50/60Hz
2300W
350W
6500
Class |
No

10.0A
30m/s
267x235x210
3mm
52°C
2.9kgs
75

IPX1

60s

235mm
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